
TEAM # COLOR

1 White

2 Black

All games and Practices Take place at Volunteer Park North Field

Day/Date Field 5:30 PM 6:30 PM Day/Date Field 1:45 PM

Wednesday, April 3 Big Field 1 2 Saturday, April 6 Big Field 1 v 2

PRACTICE GAMES

Day/Date Field 5:30 PM 6:30 PM Day/Date Field 1:45 PM

Wednesday, April 10 Big Field 1 2 Saturday, April 13 Big Field 2 v 1

PRACTICE GAMES

Picture Day

Day/Date Field 5:30 PM 6:30 PM Day/Date Field 1:45 PM

Wednesday, April 17 Big Field 1 2 Saturday, April 20 Big Field 1 v 2

PRACTICE GAMES

Day/Date Field 5:30 PM 6:30 PM Day/Date Field 1:45 PM

Wednesday, April 24 Big Field 1 2 Saturday, April 27 Big Field 2 v 1

PRACTICE GAMES

Day/Date Field 5:30 PM 6:30 PM Day/Date Field 1:45 PM

Wednesday, May 1 Big Field 1 2 Saturday, May 4 Big Field 1 v 2

PRACTICE GAMES

Day/Date Field 5:30 PM 6:30 PM Day/Date Field 1:45 PM

Wednesday, May 8 Big Field 1 2 Saturday, May 11 Big Field 2 v 1

PRACTICE GAMES

Day/Date Field 5:30 PM 6:30 PM Day/Date Field 1:45 PM

Wednesday, May 15 Big Field 1 2 Saturday, May 18 Big Field 1 v 2

PRACTICE GAMES

Picture Day is April 13

4-5 SOCCER LEAGUE - SPRING 2024

NAME COACH

Team 1 Andrew Moser

David JacksonTeam 2


